2

3

4 Herman Brokelman

5

6

7

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Wim Kiwiet
Marissa Tolsma

Nick Overweg

Roelof Kuiperij
Gert Overweg
Seine Kiwiet
Peter de Vries
Annie Hakkers
Dinie de Vries

Ellie Nijland

Derkjan Welleweerd

Grietje Hoekstra
Klazien Wesselink
Jeanette Knol
Dika Zweers
Linda Verschuur
Lois Soewarto
Konnie van Dijk
Elly Mulder
Riek Bouwhuis
Jan Verschuur
Mini Lamberink
Trijn Bolks

Annie Ningbers

gemiddelde gemiddelde aantal

2024-2025 2023-2024 series

143,91 143,20 27
134,90 133,47 20
133,50 128,50 1
133,40 128,75 25
132,70 130,95 4
129,15 126,60 22
129,03 125,72 20
125,35 121,12 28
125,29 122,25 20
123,14 122,66 27
122,68 121,22 12
119,33 116,37 28
115,46 114,57 29
114,60 111,92 8
114,43 111,90 15
114,21 112,92 23
112,67 109,14 3
111,99 105,93 10
110,28 107,03 21
104,07 104,81 15
103,23 102,54 9
98,34 NVT 10
90,26 87,97 10
87,52 NVT 18

#DEEL/0! 87,75
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totaal
huidig
seizoen
38.855
26.979
1.335
33.351
5.308
28.413
25.806
35.097
25.057
33.249
14.721
33.411
33.484
9.168
17.165
26.269
3.380
11.199
23.158
15.610
9.291
9.884
9.026

15.753

record

10 bakken 20 bakken i le serie
I

|
2024-2025 2024-20251 10-sep

1480

1414

1335

1399

1342

1356

1341

1340

1310

1360

1308

1252

1233

1184

1206

1227

1175

1194

1154

1105

1113

1070

976

953

record

2931

2766

2769

2691

2644

2625

2566

2635

2400

2467

2416

2325

2399

2272

2233

2297

2150

2043

1855

1 1 1 1
: score | score totaal : score | score totaal : score | score totaal : score | score totaal
1 I I |
2e serie| 20 bakkenile serie | 2e serie| 20 bakkenile serie| 2e serie| 20 bakkenile serie | 2e serie | 20 bakken
I I I
I I |
10-sep | 10-sep 1 17-sep | 17-sep | 17-sep | 24-sep | 24-sep | 24-sep | 1-okt 1-okt 1-okt
I I I I
1 1 1 1
| 1472 | 1459 | 2931 | 1446 | 1447 | 2893 | 1401 | 1412 | 2813 | 1420 | 1480 | 2900
| | I I
| 1328 | 1387 2715 | 1257 | 1396 2653 ! - - - 11352 | 1363 2715
1 1 1 1
L] N o Ve | N :
| l l l
| 1314 | 1311 | 2625 | - - - 11307 | 1343 | 2650 | 1330 | 1374 | 2704
I I I I
| | I I
I 1342 - - - - 11310 - - - -
i i I i
I 1214 | 1290 2504 ! 1354 | 1312 2666 ! 1266 | 1295 2561 | 1265 - -
1 1 1 1
B - -1 1321 | 1323 | 2644 | 1295 | 1253 | 2548 | 1272 | 1276 | 2548
1 | 1 1
| 1202 | 1284 | 2486 | 1256 | 1262 | 2518 | 1134 | 1198 | 2332 | 1181 | 1253 | 2434
I I I I
1 | 1 1
I 1158 | 1226 | 2384 | 1260 | 1250 | 2510 | 1278 | 1288 | 2566 | 1270 | 1242 | 2512
r T T T
1 1 1 1
| 1212 | 1186 2398 ! - - - | 1294 | 1235 2529 ! 1205 | 1265 2470
1 | 1 1
| 1232 | 1168 | 2400 | 1278 - - s - - 11148 | 1251 | 2399
1 1 1 1
| 1175 | 1221 | 2396 | 1215 | 1252 | 2467 | 1201 | 1217 | 2418 | 1178 | 1115 | 2293
I I I I
1 1 1 1
I 1193 | 1177 | 2370 1 1120 | 1160 | 2280 | 1144 | 1164 | 2308 | 1170 | 1139 | 2309
I T T T
1 | 1 1
- - - 11082 - -1 e - - 11165 - -
1 1 1 1
! 1138 | 1162 | 2300 | - - - V1117 | 1124 | 2241 | 1178 | 1147 | 2325
1 | 1 1
| 1104 | 1178 | 2282 | 1001 | 1188 | 2279 | 1150 | 1146 | 2296 | - - -
I I I I
1 | | 1
1 - - - 1 - - - 1 - - - 1 - - -
I I I I
1 1 1 1
- - - 11194 - - 11039 - - 1 1088 | 1145 | 2233
| | | |
| 1054 | 1082 2136 ! - - - 1 1066 | 1148 2214 ! 1090 | 1154 2244
1 1 1 1
! 1070 - - | 1068 - - | 983 - -] 1105 - -
| | | |
1 1 1 1
I 985 - - 11027 - -0 - - -0 - - -
I I I I
| | | |
| - - R - R - R - -
i i i I
| 888 - - 19k - - - - ! 924 - -
1 I I |
1 1 1 1
| | I I
1 1 1 1
1 I I |
1 1 1 1
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1 1 1 I I I
score | score totaal :score score totaal :score score totaal :score score totaal :score score totaal :score score totaal :score score totaal
I I I I I I
le serie| 2e serie| 20 bakken:le serie| 2e serie| 20 bakken:le serie| 2e serie| 20 bakken:le serie| 2e serie| 20 bakken:le serie| 2e serie| 20 bakken:le serie| 2e serie| 20 bakken:le serie| 2e serie| 20 bakken
I I I I I I
I I I I I I
8-okt | 8-okt 8-okt 1 15-okt | 15-okt 15-okt 1 22-okt | 22-okt 22-okt 1 29-okt | 29-okt 29-okt 1 5-nov | 5-nov 5-nov 1 12-nov | 12-nov| 12-nov 1 19-nov | 19-nov| 19-nov
1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 I I I
Wim Kiwiet - - -1 1425 | 1423 2848 | 1457 | 1444 2901 | 1445 | 1445 2890 | 1419 | 1439 2858 | 1427 | 1452 2879 | 1430 - -
I I I I I I
Marissa Tolsma 1366 - . - - . - - 11260 | 1380 2640 ! 1352 | 1391 2743 ! 1336 | 1359 2695 ! 1405 - -
1 1 1 I I I
Nick Overweg - - - : - - - : - - - : - - - : - - - : - - - : - - -
i i i i i i
Herman Brokelman | 1330 - - | 1308 | 1248 2556 1 - - - 11309 | 1347 2656 1 1333 | 1361 2694 | 1366 | 1287 2653 | 1322 | 1329 2651
I I I I I I
I I I I I I
Roelof Kuiperij 1321 - - - - - - 11335 - - - - - - - -
1 1 1 I I I
Gert Overweg 1194 - - . - - 11313 | 1324 2637 | 1301 | 1268 2569 | 1331 | 1320 2651 | 1220 - - 11296 | 1303 2599
1 1 I I I I
Seine Kiwiet 1302 - -0 - - - 1 1277 | 1326 | 2603 | 1249 | 1285 | 2534 | 1271 | 1251 | 2522 | 1301 - -1 - - -
1 1 | I I I
Peter de Vries | 1207 | - - 11292 | 1311 | 2603 | 1260 | 1261 | 2521 | 1223 | 1277 | 2500 | 1213 | 1301 | 2514 | 1212 | - - | 1241 | 1294 | 2535
I I I I I I
1 1 | I I I
Annie Hakkers - - - - - 11211 | 1268 2479 | 1241 | 1265 2506 | 1202 | 1310 2512 1 - - - 11236 - -
T T T T T T
1 1 I I I I
Dinie de Vries 1244 - - I 1195 | 1238 2433 | 1144 | 1285 2429 | 1273 | 1232 2505 ! 1237 | 1273 2510 ! 1230 | 1216 2446 ! 1210 | 1167 2377
1 1 | I I I
Ellie Nijland 1292 - - . - -1 ey - - 1120 - - . - - . - - 11256 - -
1 1 I I I I
Derkjan Welleweerd | 1238 - - | 1211 | 1165 2376 | 1215 | 1206 2421 | 1222 | 1168 2390 | 1213 | 1171 2384 | 1186 | 1190 2376 | 1197 - -
I I I I I I
1 1 I I I I
Grietje Hoekstra | 1139 - -1 1183 | 1233 2416 1 1127 | 1174 2301 1 1090 | 1209 2299 1 1063 | 1120 2183 | 1164 | 1065 2229 1 1112 | 1180 2292
L] L] L] 1 1 1
1 1 | I I I
Klazien Wesselink - - - - - - I 1126 - - - - - I 1151 - - I 1131 - - I 1184 - -
1 1 I I I I
Jeanette Knol - - - 1 ue? - - 1 1136 | 1169 | 2305 | 1206 - - 11085 | 1134 | 2219 | - - - ) 1123 - -
1 1 | I I I
Dika Zweers 1155 - -] 1084 | 1195 | 2279 | 1076 | 1143 | 2219 | 1114 | 1199 | 2313 | - - - V1172 | 1227 | 2399 | 1152 | 1127 | 2279
I I I I I I
1 1 | I I I
Linda Verschuur - - - 1 1175 1097 2272 1 - - - [ - - - 1 - - - 1 - - - 1 1108 - -
1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 I I I
Lois Soewarto 1050 - - - - - - - - I 1149 - - I 1114 - - - - - 1 1163 - -
| | | I I I
Konnie van Dijk - - - 11081 | 1068 2149 I - - - . - - 11097 | 1152 2249 ! 1044 | 1150 | 2194 | 1147 | 1150 | 2297
1 1 1 I I I
Elly Mulder 1000 - -} 1051 - -] 1033 - -} 1021 - -] 1051 - -] 1055 - -] 1076 - -
] ] ] I I I
. . 1 1 1 I I |
Riek Bouwhuis - - - 1 - - - 1 - - - 1 - - - 1 1034 - - 1 - - - 1 - - -
I I I I I I
| | | I I I
Jan Verschuur - - - - - - - - - - - 11024 | 1019 2043 1 986 | 922 1908
1 1 1 I I I
Mini Lamberink - - - 1 854 - - 1 o904 - - b - - 1 863 - - . - - 1 o1 - -
I I I I I I
Trijn Bolks - - -1 859 | ga4 1703 | - - -1 824 | 953 1777 | 854 | 840 1694 | 818 | 817 1635 | 784 | 919 1703
1 1 1 I I I
I I I I I I
1 1 1 1 1 1

Annie Ningbers
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score | score totaal E score | score totaal E score | score totaal E score | score totaal
1 1 1
le serie| 2e serie| 20 bakkeni le serie| 2e serie| 20 bakkeni le serie| 2e serie| 20 bakkeni le serie| 2e serie| 20 bakken
26-nov | 26-nov | 26-nov ! 3-dec | 3-dec 3-dec ! 10-dec | 10-dec | 10-dec ! 17-dec | 17-dec | 17-dec
Wim Kiwiet 1448 1441 2889 E 1439 1464 2903 E 1434 1417 2851 E 1437 1432 2869
Marissa Tolsma 1352 1414 2766 i - - - i 1245 1310 2555 i 1373 1353 2726
Nick Overweg - - - i - - - i - - - i - - -
Herman Brokelman | 1334 1319 2653 : 1373 1371 2744 : 1320 1346 2666 : 1370 1399 2769
| | i
Roelof Kuiperij - - - ! - - - ! - - - ! - - -
Gert Overweg - - - i 1260 - - i 1341 | 1255 2596 i 1356 | 1335 2691
Seine Kiwiet 1274 1292 2566 i 1273 1324 2597 i 1341 1300 2641 i
1 1 1
Peter de Vries 1233 1258 2491 i 1285 1340 2625 i 1308 1276 2584 i 1265 1270 2535
Annie Hakkers 1254 1300 2554 ! - - - ! 1277 1282 2559 ! 1239 - -
Dinie de Vries 1192 1209 2401 ! 1275 1360 2635 ! 1239 1181 2420 ! 1185 1267 2452
Ellie Nijland 1308 - - i - - - i - - - i 1184 - -
1 1 1
Derkjan Welleweerd | 1205 | 1174 | 2379 i 1137 | 1247 | 2384 i 1162 | 1209 | 2371 i 1130 | 1191 | 2321
Grietje Hoekstra 1150 1201 2351 E 1173 1176 2349 E 1208 1119 2327 E 1169 1162 2331
Klazien Wesselink - - - i 1167 - - i - - - i - - -
Jeanette Knol - - - ! - - - ! - - - ! 1100 | 1179 2279
1 1 I
Dika Zweers 1075 | 1188 | 2263 E - - - E 1141 | 1189 | 2330 i 1080 | 1095 | 2175
Linda Verschuur - - - ! - - - ! - - - ! - - -
Lois Soewarto - - - ! - - - ! 1112 - - ! 1145 - -
Konnie van Dijk 1096 1134 2230 i 1084 - - i 1070 1052 2122 i 1115 1124 2239
Elly Mulder 1023 - - i 993 - - i 1063 - - i 1018 - -
Riek Bouwhuis 1037 1113 2150 E 1078 1015 2093 E 977 1025 2002 E - - -
Jan Verschuur 981 938 1919 ! 936 1035 1971 ! - - - ! 973 1070 2043
Mini Lamberink 976 - - i - - - i 940 - - i 838 - -
Trijn Bolks 840 912 1752 i 914 941 1855 i 929 924 1853 i 871 910 1781
1 1 1
i i i

Annie Ningbers




